DATASHEET | MIST AP61 ACCESS POINT
AP61 Access Point
Outdoor Wi-Fi and Bluetooth® LE
THE MIST LEARNING WLAN CONSISTS OF THE
FOLLOWING COMPONENTS:
Mist Marvis AI
Patent-pending machine learning algorithms adapt in real-time
to optimize the wireless user experience. In addition, Marvis

included
Kensington Lock No
ORDERING INFORMATION
US/FCC Domain AP61-US (Internal Antenna)
AP61E-US (External Antenna)
Rest of the World AP61-WW (Internal Antenna) AP61E-WW
(External Antenna)